Customer Care: 0860 123 000
Standard Bank Website: www.standardbank.co.za
STANDARD BANK 6 month statement

CENTURION LIFES From: 29 Jan 25

To: 28 Jul 25
28 Jul 2025
Account number: 10 18 388 672 9 051001 Address:
Account holder: DOORNRANDJE AND LAEZONIA PLOT 23 BOUNDARY RD
COMMUNITY SAFETY SECTOR SUB-FORUM
Product name: MYMOBIZ LAEZONIA
PRETORIA
0157
ZA
Transaction details Available Balance: R3,425.90
Description Deposits Balance
STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 390.75
31 Jan 25 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE -9.00 381.75
MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE
28 Feb 25 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE -9.00 372.75
MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE
31 Mar 25 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE -9.00 363.75
MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE
01 Apr 25 HS360 6,267.75 6,631.50
ELECTRONIC BANKING PAYMENT FR . .
Repayment for radio, x2 Cameras & peripheralS for Bart Street
29 Apr 25 SIGNAGE GVSSF 200.00 6,831.50

1B PAYMENT FROM Purchase 2 No Trespass signage from Gville SSF

30 Apr 25 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE -9.00 6,822.50
MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE

31 May 25 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE -9.00 6,813.50
MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE

30 Jun 25 MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE -9.00 6,804.50
MONTHLY MANAGEMENT FEE

11 Jul 25 UBIQUITY 3 R _ -3,450.00 3,354.50
BPAYMENTTO  Purchase of x3 Ubiquiti airMax LiteBeam AC 5GHz 23dBi GEN2 (Scoop)

11 Jul 25 10183886729 -5.80 3,348.70
FEE-ELECTRONIC ACCOUNT PAYMENT

11 Jul 25 G TIMMER -0.80 3,347.90

FEE: PAYMENT CONFIRM - EMAIL

28 Jul 25 CREDIT TRANSFER 78.00 3,425.90
Purchase of 1 No Trespass sign

Please verify all transactions reflected on this statement and notify any discrepancies to the bank as soon as possible.

The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited (Reg. No. 1962/000738/06. Authorised financial service provider. VAT Reg No. 4100105461 Registered credit provider (NCRCP15). pg 10of2
We subscribe to the Code of Banking Association South Africa and, for unresolved disputes, support resolution through the Ombudsman for Banking Services


Gary Watkins

Gary Watkins

Gary Watkins

Gary Watkins


@ Standard Bank
STANDARD BANK

CENTURION LIFES

Customer Care: 0860 123 000
Website: www.standardbank.co.za

6 month statement
From: 29 Jan 25

To: 28 Jul 25
28 Jul 2025

Account number: 10 18 388 672 9 051001
Statement Summary

Payments -R3,510.60

Deposits R6,545.75
Today's debits have not yet been paid
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